
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(268) Clément MASSAUX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(323) Quentin DAPOIGNY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(337) François DELLATTI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(367) Youri BONTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(231) Gaëtan DEBRABANDERE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(375) Laurens STEIJGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(299) Evan BECCERA 

1 

2 

3 

(212) Delano WELLENS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(276) Metin Ali KARATAY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(278) Florent DYRDA 

Time of Day 

14:04:22.843 

14:05:20.494 

14:06:17.422 

14:07:14.345 

14:03:24.293 

14:04:25.204 

14:05:22.934 

14:06:20.034 

14:07:17.092 

14:03:25.972 

14:04:27.443 

14:05:27.533 

14:06:24.920 

14:07:22.089 

14:03:13.127 

14:04:21.487 

14:05:19.103 

14:06:16.450 

14:07:13.636 

14:02:55.414 

14:03:54.406 

14:04:52.208 

14:05:49.747 

14:06:47.133 

14:02:54.167 

14:03:55.007 

14:04:52.961 

14:05:50.583 

14:06:48.048 

14:03:09.855 

14:04:08.742 

14:05:06.733 

14:06:04.570 

14:07:02.127 

14:03:26.269 

14:04:25.916 

14:05:23.694 

14:03:12.118 

14:04:23.602 

14:05:23.366 

14:06:23.684 

14:07:21.484 

14:03:15.264 

14:04:15.573 

14:05:13.423 

14:06:11.386 

Lap Tm 

1:10.433 

57.651 

56.928 

56.923 

1:12.789 

1:00.911 

57.730 

57.100 

57.058 

1:06.777 

1:01.471 

1:00.090 

57.387 

57.169 

1:13.330 

1:08.360 

57.616 

57.347 

57.186 

1:05.898 

58.992 

57.802 

57.539 

57.386 

1:06.829 

1:00.840 

57.954 

57.622 

57.465 

1:05.715 

58.887 

57.991 

57.837 

57.557 

1:04.842 

59.647 

57.778 

1:15.431 

1:11.484 

59.764 

1:00.318 

57.800 

1:05.944 

1:00.309 

57.850 

57.963 

Diff 

+13.510 

+0.728 

+0.005 

+15.731 

+3.853 

+0.672 

+0.042 

+9.608 

+4.302 

+2.921 

+0.218 

+16.144 

+11.174 

+0.430 

+0.161 

+8.512 

+1.606 

+0.416 

+0.153 

+9.364 

+3.375 

+0.489 

+0.157 

+8.158 

+1.330 

+0.434 

+0.280 

+7.064 

+1.869 

+17.631 

+13.684 

+1.964 

+2.518 

+8.094 

+2.459 

+0.113 

S1 Tm 

22.852 

16.249 

15.822 

15.925 

23.598 

18.133 

15.913 

15.793 
15.871 

19.809 

17.039 

16.816 

15.860 

15.841 

19.365 

23.111 

16.222 

15.981 

16.102 

20.297 

16.347 

16.088 

16.050 

15.988 

20.774 

16.897 

16.086 

15.993 
16.029 

19.037 

16.536 

16.256 

16.169 

16.134 

19.121 

16.832 

16.040 

20.118 

22.502 

16.104 

16.002 

16.185 

19.394 

17.784 

16.198 

16.092 

S2 Tm 

20.650 

17.607 

17.397 

17.505 

22.152 

18.461 

17.645 

17.451 

17.396 

21.015 

18.379 

19.250 

17.541 

17.517 

20.509 

20.259 

17.602 

17.516 

17.458 

19.926 

18.275 

17.685 

17.570 

17.525 

20.253 

19.302 

17.739 

17.579 

17.531 

19.609 

18.042 

17.756 

17.677 

17.576 

20.460 

18.465 

17.661 

20.344 

22.935 

18.325 

17.678 

17.678 

20.090 

18.099 

17.623 

17.755 

S3 Tm 

26.931 

23.795 

23.709 

23.493 

27.039 

24.317 

24.172 

23.856 

23.791 

25.953 

26.053 

24.024 

23.986 

23.811 

33.456 

24.990 

23.792 

23.850 

23.626 

25.675 

24.370 

24.029 

23.919 

23.873 

25.802 

24.641 

24.129 

24.050 

23.905 

27.069 

24.309 

23.979 

23.991 

23.847 

25.261 

24.350 

24.077 

34.969 

26.047 

25.335 

26.638 

23.937 

26.460 

24.426 

24.029 

24.116 

Lap 

(287) Sam BALOTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(255) Julian KAMEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(240) Sita VANMEERT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(217) Noah MATON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(267) Henkie KALTEREN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(218) Fx VENET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(344) Alessandro TUDISCA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(245) Beau HEIJMANS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(229) Lauritz SACHSE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(283) Mika VOS 

1 

Time of Day 

14:03:25.191 

14:04:24.186 

14:05:21.464 

14:06:18.151 

14:07:14.884 

14:03:24.162 

14:04:24.888 

14:05:22.558 

14:06:19.565 

14:07:16.263 

14:03:25.567 

14:04:24.624 

14:05:22.306 

14:06:19.205 

14:07:15.913 

14:03:23.876 

14:04:22.894 

14:05:20.094 

14:06:17.111 

14:07:13.819 

14:03:28.695 

14:04:29.004 

14:05:25.793 

14:06:22.567 

14:07:19.352 

14:02:59.402 

14:03:59.576 

14:04:56.790 

14:05:53.640 

14:06:50.463 

14:03:00.064 

14:03:58.386 

14:04:55.711 

14:05:52.726 

14:06:49.577 

14:03:23.224 

14:04:23.909 

14:05:21.608 

14:06:18.602 

14:07:15.462 

14:03:12.622 

14:04:23.365 

14:05:22.171 

14:06:19.806 

14:07:16.720 

14:03:12.410 

Lap Tm 

1:05.423 

58.995 

57.278 

56.687 

56.733 

1:05.377 

1:00.726 

57.670 

57.007 

56.698 

1:03.632 

59.057 

57.682 

56.899 

56.708 

1:04.993 

59.018 

57.200 

57.017 

56.708 

1:07.333 

1:00.309 

56.789 

56.774 

56.785 

1:05.147 

1:00.174 

57.214 

56.850 

56.823 

1:08.726 

58.322 

57.325 

57.015 

56.851 

1:04.427 

1:00.685 

57.699 

56.994 

56.860 

1:13.174 

1:10.743 

58.806 

57.635 

56.914 

1:13.504 

Diff 

+8.736 

+2.308 

+0.591 

+0.046 

+8.679 

+4.028 

+0.972 

+0.309 

+6.924 

+2.349 

+0.974 

+0.191 

+8.285 

+2.310 

+0.492 

+0.309 

+10.559 

+3.535 

+0.015 

+0.011 

+8.324 

+3.351 

+0.391 

+0.027 

+11.875 

+1.471 

+0.474 

+0.164 

+7.567 

+3.825 

+0.839 

+0.134 

+16.260 

+13.829 

+1.892 

+0.721 

+16.581 

S1 Tm 

20.044 

17.054 

15.956 

15.808 
15.829 

19.346 

17.626 

16.008 

15.776 

15.696 

18.967 

16.900 

16.180 

15.776 

15.790 

18.120 

17.141 

16.014 

15.797 

15.809 

20.986 

16.142 

15.822 

15.743 
15.763 

18.419 

17.071 

15.956 

15.821 

15.796 

19.528 

16.348 

16.051 

15.965 

15.889 

18.621 

18.787 

15.882 

15.806 

15.841 

19.127 

22.934 

16.841 

16.306 

15.854 

19.384 

S2 Tm 

19.850 

18.109 

17.691 

17.367 
17.410 

19.369 

18.680 

17.579 

17.437 

17.364 

18.952 

18.055 

17.496 

17.436 

17.334 

18.764 

17.710 

17.497 

17.499 

17.358 

20.856 

18.758 

17.338 

17.297 
17.432 

19.448 

19.003 

17.507 

17.450 

17.385 

19.800 

17.899 

17.510 

17.376 

17.328 

18.743 

18.012 

17.790 

17.406 

17.418 

20.395 

20.586 

17.978 

17.558 

17.328 

20.464 

S3 Tm 

25.529 

23.832 

23.631 

23.512 

23.494 

26.662 

24.420 

24.083 

23.794 

23.638 

25.713 

24.102 

24.006 

23.687 

23.584 

28.109 

24.167 

23.689 

23.721 

23.541 

25.491 

25.409 

23.629 

23.734 

23.590 

27.280 

24.100 

23.751 

23.579 
23.642 

29.398 

24.075 

23.764 

23.674 

23.634 

27.063 

23.886 

24.027 

23.782 

23.601 

33.652 

27.223 

23.987 

23.771 

23.732 

33.656 

Printed: 22.04.2022 14:21:30 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 2 
X30 Senior 

Qualifying Practice group 1 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 14:00:25 

Ostricourt 1,450 Km 

22.04.2022 14:00 

Timekeeping Victor Rosén:                                               Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                                      Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h Page 1/2 



Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(208) Ismo VAN RIET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

14:03:24.794 

14:04:25.539 

14:05:23.572 

14:06:22.007 

14:07:20.065 

14:03:31.608 

14:04:32.611 

14:05:31.371 

14:06:30.153 

Lap Tm 

1:08.424 

1:00.745 

58.033 

58.435 

58.058 

1:15.319 

1:01.003 

58.760 

58.782 

Diff 

+10.391 

+2.712 

+0.402 

+0.025 

+16.559 

+2.243 

+0.022 

S1 Tm 

19.996 

17.902 

16.120 

16.239 

15.997 

25.741 

18.177 

16.578 

16.337 

S2 Tm 

21.546 

18.438 

17.742 

17.908 

17.934 

22.741 

18.447 

17.994 

17.944 

S3 Tm 

26.882 

24.405 

24.171 

24.288 

24.127 

26.837 

24.379 

24.188 
24.501 
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Qualifying Practice group 1 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 14:00:25 

Ostricourt 1,450 Km 

22.04.2022 14:00 

Timekeeping Victor Rosén:                                               Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                                      Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
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